
USN SNAME ME USP CD CN2 CG OPRES

1BI09CS042 KEVIWHUOTUO D A A A A A 0

1BI10CS102 SOURABH S 13 11 17 8 5 20

1BI13CS004 ABHISHEK N 12 9 12 7 8 7

1BI13CS029 ARUN K V 15 11 13 12 4 8

1BI13CS051 DOLLY K 5 11 A 10 A 13

1BI13CS145 ROSHINI M 15 15 15 3 6 12

1BI13CS151 SANIDHYA K 9 15 A A 10 A

1BI13CS153 SANNUTHA S 18 12 18 A 14 A

1BI13CS155 SEVELU L A A A A A A

1BI13CS181 UTKARSH S 25 23 20 A 23 A

1BI13CS182 VAIBHAV M A A A A A A

1BI13CS186 VIKAS G M 15 18 11 10 3 7

1BI13CS206 GAMBIRYA B S G 11 18 20 A 23 A

1BI14CS002 ABHISLASH K 11 19 17 11 14 20

1BI14CS003 ABHISHEK K 16 20 20 A 20 19

1BI14CS005 ADITYA K J A 22 A A A 0

1BI14CS006 ADITYA P SI A 14 7 A 13 A

1BI14CS007 ADITYA S P 23 25 20 A A 21

1BI14CS008 AFIA K 24 25 24 15 17 23

1BI14CS010 AISHWARYA P 12 2 18 3 5 14

1BI14CS011 AISHWARYA S 25 25 22 23 22 25

1BI14CS012 AJAY KUMAR K S 18 22 17 7 10 17

1BI14CS013 AKANSHA K 23 24 22 A A 20

1BI14CS016 AMAN ALOK A 25 A A A A

1BI14CS017 AMARTEJAS M 7 5 15 5 7 6

1BI14CS018 AMOGH S P 16 22 9 8 A A

1BI14CS019 AMRITHA NAIK A A 17 A 0 21

1BI14CS020 AMULYA P S 25 25 23 12 24 23

1BI14CS021 AMULYA S 19 25 20 A 12 23

1BI14CS022 ANIKETH G K 22 25 22 A 9 21

1BI14CS023 ANITA K 18 16 20 A A 24

1BI14CS024 ANKIT C A A A A A A

1BI14CS025 ANKIT KUMAR 24 15 13 A 10 13

1BI14CS026 ANKITA C 25 25 24 A 19 19

1BI14CS027 ANUP K G A 21 9 A 16 A

1BI14CS029 ARAVIND C R 13 13 15 3 6 15

1BI14CS030 ARPITHA J H 22 24 20 16 21 20
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1BI14CS031 ASHIM K 24 24 21 11 20 16

1BI14CS032 ASHISH A A A 17 A 21 15

1BI14CS033 ASHRITHA G 15 19 15 A 15 A

1BI14CS034 AVINASH K R 15 22 22 A A 22

1BI14CS036 B PREETHI 22 25 22 A 21 19

1BI14CS037 B PRIYADARSHINI 22 16 5 20 18 15

1BI14CS038 BALAJI S V A A 16 A 8 13

1BI14CS039 BAVANARI K V 7 15 16 4 13 20

1BI14CS040 BHARATH G S 10 7 16 A 10 14

1BI14CS041 BHAVISH V 10 14 13 2 21 15

1BI14CS042 BINDU H C 21 25 24 12 18 25

1BI14CS043 CHAITHRA J 18 6 A A 2 18

1BI14CS044 CHANDAN A 15 0 16 10 0 6

1BI14CS045 CHETAN B DESAI 19 24 15 10 A 8

1BI14CS048 DIVYANSHU A A 17 A 16 15

1BI14CS049 DIVYASHREE R 23 24 10 1 14 18

1BI14CS052 GAJENDRA K 16 22 A A 15 18

1BI14CS053 GARIMA K M A 23 21 A A A

1BI14CS054 GAYATRI S 25 25 23 22 21 25

1BI14CS056 HEMANTH M 23 24 24 A A 24

1BI14CS057 HEMANTHA R H 21 19 15 A 17 17

1BI14CS059 J RISHABH K 16 20 17 A A 16

1BI14CS060 JASMINE M C 20 24 21 18 18 22

1BI14CS064 KEERTHI G C 22 13 16 13 4 20

1BI14CS068 KUMAR U 21 13 A A 13 0

1BI14CS069 LAKSHMIKANTH C K 25 25 24 A 24 25

1BI14CS070 LATHASHREE P V 16 23 15 A 18 16

1BI14CS072 M SANJAY 10 15 9 8 5 12

1BI14CS073 MADHUSHREE Y 22 22 17 21 24 24

1BI14CS074 MAHANTH R 17 3 6 5 4 2

1BI14CS075 MAHAVEER L A A A A A 0

1BI14CS078 MANJULA 15 21 18 7 16 25

1BI14CS079 MANJUNATH H S 22 22 A 24 25 24

1BI14CS080 MANJUNATH R C 16 24 19 A 24 21

1BI14CS081 MANOJ P 16 17 10 5 A 0

1BI14CS084 MISBA MAHEN 21 25 A A 25 0

1BI14CS085 MITHUN 14 8 8 4 A 14

1BI14CS086 MOHD QAISER M 20 16 A A 14 0

1BI14CS087 MOODE M N 20 1 8 A 9 0

1BI14CS088 MOUNIKA V 19 19 19 23 23 24

1BI14CS089 MRIDUL S 24 24 6 15 23 25

1BI14CS090 MRINALI S 25 24 12 12 23 23

1BI14CS091 N VYSHAKH 11 0 2 2 2 1

1BI14CS092 NANDAN G H A A A A A A

1BI14CS093 NANDAN R 1 12 4 16 0 13

1BI14CS094 NARASIMHA G 7 15 4 8 0 18

1BI14CS095 NAVYA R 17 20 18 9 19 17



1BI14CS097 NIHARIKA K V 13 7 10 14 7 16

1BI14CS098 NIHARIKA L G 23 23 19 10 21 24

1BI14CS099 NIKHIL A A A A A A 0

1BI14CS100 NIRANJAN H 22 12 A A 17 24

1BI14CS101 NISCHITHA T S 19 14 14 7 18 16

1BI14CS102 NISHANTH C 16 5 7 A 11 11

1BI14CS103 NITHIN M 15 21 5 12 A 13

1BI14CS104 NITHIN V 18 14 6 6 A A

1BI14CS105 NITHYASHREE K A 18 21 22 9 22 20

1BI14CS106 NIVEDITHA S 18 17 9 A 12 8

1BI14CS107 NUPUR RAJAL A A 11 10 16 25

1BI14CS108 P SAI SRUTHI 18 11 A A 24 A

1BI14CS109 PAPPU N S A 21 19 A A 25

1BI14CS110 PAVANA P 20 24 9 A 24 A

1BI14CS111 PAVITHRA A 18 12 13 8 19 14

1BI14CS112 POOJA U 15 20 A A 24 A

1BI14CS114 PRADEEP P 25 20 A A 22 A

1BI14CS115 PRAGATHI N 25 24 24 18 24 25

1BI14CS116 PRAJWAL A V 22 19 15 A 21 23

1BI14CS118 PRAMIT K S 24 11 19 14 A 19

1BI14CS119 PRANSHU R G 18 24 A 10 15 24

1BI14CS120 PRASHANT K P 15 19 14 9 A 22

1BI14CS121 PRASHANTH S 17 24 A A 17 24

1BI14CS123 PRIYA 24 21 21 11 22 24

1BI14CS124 PRIYANKA S 0 8 6 7 12 14

1BI14CS125 QUAZI ZUNAID A 12 A A A A

1BI14CS126 RAGHAVENDRA 24 19 A A 21 24

1BI14CS128 RAHUL S 14 24 18 A 19 19

1BI14CS129 RAJAT B 17 10 A 10 A 20

1BI14CS130 RAJEEV D G A A 0 A A 0

1BI14CS131 RAKSHIKA R 24 23 20 18 22 24

1BI14CS132 RAKESH B V 16 15 19 7 11 22

1BI14CS133 RAKSHITHKUMAR R 16 23 18 8 17 17

1BI14CS134 RAMANAGOUNDA N 15 15 16 0 8 18

1BI14CS135 RISHABH B 10 8 A A 9 17

1BI14CS136 RITESH K 20 17 20 A 17 16

1BI14CS137 RITIKA S 23 23 22 15 18 23

1BI14CS138 RITTIK SUR 18 24 21 24 21 21

1BI14CS140 ROJA H PATIL 23 23 22 18 19 23

1BI14CS141 RUSHIL C 7 8 10 A 3 11

1BI14CS142 SACHIN S 18 17 22 10 15 16

1BI14CS144 SATYESH A 18 22 22 A 22 24

1BI14CS145 SHALAKA P 22 21 22 15 A 10

1BI14CS146 SHALINI S 24 19 22 11 20 21

1BI14CS147 SHARATH S B 12 19 15 12 19 21

1BI14CS148 SHILPA 24 22 23 15 20 19

1BI14CS149 SHIVAKUMAR A A A A A A



1BI14CS150 SHIVAM B 17 20 19 16 7 15

1BI14CS151 SHIVAM K A 16 17 A 10 A

1BI14CS152 SHIVANG T A 14 19 A A A

1BI14CS153 SHIVARANJANI R 18 A A A 10 17

1BI14CS154 SHRADHASHREE J 21 25 23 18 22 25

1BI14CS156 SHWETHA S 18 18 15 A 12 21

1BI14CS157 SIDDHAROODH BB H 19 12 A A A 16

1BI14CS158 SOUMYA S A A 21 9 13 17

1BI14CS159 SUCHIT R 9 18 15 4 15 15

1BI14CS160 SUCHITH N 11 21 15 9 13 18

1BI14CS161 SUHAS A 17 24 20 18 13 17

1BI14CS162 SUHAS T S 23 21 15 7 13 12

1BI14CS163 SUJAY B R 19 17 17 3 9 15

1BI14CS164 SUMANTH G 3 20 18 1 A 15

1BI14CS166 SWETHA S 25 24 20 22 24 0

1BI14CS169 SYED S A 16 20 22 21 24

1BI14CS170 TANUJA A R 22 25 18 17 20 23

1BI14CS171 TARUN R 2 11 15 7 A 11

1BI14CS172 ULLAS D 13 19 17 4 17 8

1BI14CS173 UPADHYAYA G S 16 A 15 A A 15

1BI14CS174 VANDAN B 19 19 17 A A A

1BI14CS175 VARSHA J 18 15 17 17 18 17

1BI14CS177 VIBHA HEGDE 20 22 10 10 A A

1BI14CS178 VIJAYAKUMAR A P A 16 A A 15 8

1BI14CS179 VINITH S R 22 18 18 7 7 20

1BI14CS180 VINODH S A A A A A A 0

1BI14CS182 VISMITHA 24 25 23 23 21 22

1BI14CS183 VIVEK H M S 22 18 25 11 21 25

1BI14CS184 WAHEED UR R 17 19 12 17 16 21

1BI14CS185 YASHASWINI S 25 22 21 20 A A

1BI14CS187 YUVRAJ A 20 18 A A A

1BI14CS190 ANAND B A A A A A A

1BI14CS191 SUBODH D A A A A A A

1BI14CS192 VIKASH K A A A A A A

1BI14CS193 NISHANT K 24 24 20 A 21 15

1BI14CS194 PRASHANT D 16 23 22 A 19 23

1BI14CS195 POOJA B S 25 21 23 A 20 22

1BI14CS196 ROOPSHIKHA A 24 21 13 A 16

1BI14CS197 VAIBHAV M 10 24 19 A 23 25

1BI14CS198 AMANKANT 24 24 19 A 18 18

1BI14CS199 S HEMANTH R 17 23 18 15 A 16

1BI14CS200 HARSH SETH 17 23 20 20 23 23

1BI14CS201 SWATIK M 14 8 4 3 8 12

1BI14CS202 RAGHUNANDAN 16 19 18 11 16 9

1BI14CS203 SHRAVIL P 17 24 18 A 19 23

1BI14CS204 RAHUL K G 16 16 20 17 20 16

1BI14CS205 VAISHALI A 21 16 A A 6 11



1BI14CS206 SAPNA K A 24 22 A 14 24

1BI14CS207 T M SANTOSH 25 19 20 18 23 25

1BI14CS208 DEEPTHI P 17 18 13 15 18 24

1BI14CS209 ABHINAV K 20 25 18 A 18 24

1BI14CS210 ROHAN S 21 12 17 5 18 15

1BI14CS211 ANAMIKA V A A 5 12 20 6

1BI14CS212 HARSH R 7 20 A A 10 5

1BI14CS213 SHREYA JAIN A A A A A A

1BI14CS214 R PURUSHOTHAM A 7 10 A 5 8

1BI14CS215 ABHISHEK H 17 19 8 0 14 14

1BI14CS216 VARSHINI R 15 18 18 6 25 18

1BI14CS217 PARNIKA R 17 11 15 7 A 22

1BI14CS218 MANYA D R 18 13 17 8 5 16

1BI14CS413 MALANBEE 15 19 14 7 20 17

1BI14CS415 MOHAN N 9 5 8 A 1 A

1BI14CS428 SOWJANYA N 15 22 16 A 19 13

1BI15CS402 APOORVA D R 21 11 20 13 19 20

1BI15CS403 ARAVIND B B 7 9 6 A 8 3

1BI15CS405 ASHISH S Y 9 16 18 8 8 9

1BI15CS406 BHASHKAR K C 17 19 17 3 19 A

1BI15CS408 HARSITHA R 21 19 13 7 8 9

1BI15CS409 HEMANTH K 16 17 15 9 A 21

1BI15CS410 KAVYA G 15 21 14 A 17 20

1BI15CS411 LAKSHITHA R 17 13 16 A 10 15

1BI15CS412 MAHANTESH G P A A A A A A

1BI15CS413 MANJULA M 15 A A A A A

1BI15CS414 MOHASHIN I G 16 22 5 2 8 A

1BI15CS415 MYTHREYEE S A A 17 14 22 18

1BI15CS416 NAVEEN K C N A A A A A A

1BI15CS417 NISHCHITHA A G 17 23 20 A 17 A

1BI15CS418 PORNIMA P 18 22 22 12 16 24

1BI15CS419 PRADEEP K N 22 25 18 7 17 16

1BI15CS420 PRASHANT K 11 A A A A A

1BI15CS421 PRATHIBA R 18 23 12 A 20 21

1BI15CS422 PREMALATHA S 22 17 20 9 12 10

1BI15CS423 REVASIDD 6 14 15 4 A A

1BI15CS424 RISHWANT B 13 A 3 A 13 A

1BI15CS425 ROOPAK T M 25 25 17 12 20 11

1BI15CS426 SAGAR P 22 14 A 9 17 10

1BI15CS427 SAHANA D K 18 21 15 A 17 A

1BI15CS428 SOUNDARYA 22 18 18 A 19 8

1BI15CS429 SWATHY H G 17 19 22 0 A 15

1BI15CS430 VARSHA K S 16 22 16 A 20 A

1BI15CS431 VIJAY K S 5 18 15 2 A 2

1BI15CS432 VISHNU R 15 15 A A A A

1BI15CS434 YASHASWINI H R 12 A A A A A

1BI15CS435 YASHAWANTHA KS 17 12 A A A A



USN SNAME ME USP CD CN2 CG OPRES

1BI09CS042 KEVIWHUOTUO D A A A A A A

1BI10CS102 SOURABH S 14 7 12 15 A A

1BI13CS004 ABHISHEK N 13 2 13 15 10 15

1BI13CS029 ARUN K V 18 2 8 13 4 7

1BI13CS051 DOLLY K 13 A 4 10 7 7

1BI13CS145 ROSHINI M 11 15 15 8 4 4

1BI13CS151 SANIDHYA K A A 1 5 9 0

1BI13CS153 SANNUTHA S 13 A 4 7 2 6

1BI13CS155 SEVELU L 7 5 3 5 6 15

1BI13CS181 UTKARSH S A A A 18 A 10

1BI13CS182 VAIBHAV M A A 15 4 6 1

1BI13CS186 VIKAS G M 13 4 7 15 5 9

1BI13CS206 GAMBIRYA B S G A 5 10 15 10 15

1BI14CS002 ABHISLASH K 20 2 8 19 17 5

1BI14CS003 ABHISHEK K 25 A 22 16 10 13

1BI14CS005 ADITYA K J A A 17 15 A A

1BI14CS006 ADITYA P SI 22 A 11 17 0 15

1BI14CS007 ADITYA S P 25 A A 18 18 16

1BI14CS008 AFIA K 24 A 16 19 20 18

1BI14CS010 AISHWARYA P 18 7 11 19 8 13

1BI14CS011 AISHWARYA S 25 21 21 25 11 22

1BI14CS012 AJAY KUMAR K S 24 A 8 17 18 19

1BI14CS013 AKANSHA K 24 13 20 25 22 15

1BI14CS016 AMAN ALOK 21 A 6 18 9 7

1BI14CS017 AMARTEJAS M 12 0 15 14 13 7

1BI14CS018 AMOGH S P 17 A 6 17 10 10

1BI14CS019 AMRITHA NAIK 11 5 8 13 9 A

1BI14CS020 AMULYA P S 25 25 25 25 17 18

1BI14CS021 AMULYA S 19 15 A 18 16 16

1BI14CS022 ANIKETH G K 23 14 6 22 19 10

1BI14CS023 ANITA K A 11 16 19 14 A

1BI14CS024 ANKIT C 13 2 4 9 8 6

1BI14CS025 ANKIT KUMAR 15 15 5 15 10 9

1BI14CS026 ANKITA C 25 22 17 21 24 22

1BI14CS027 ANUP K G 10 A 7 17 4 12

1BI14CS029 ARAVIND C R 11 1 11 15 4 15

1BI14CS030 ARPITHA J H 24 A 20 23 16 16
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1BI14CS031 ASHIM K 25 22 17 22 24 19

1BI14CS032 ASHISH A 25 19 2 21 13 15

1BI14CS033 ASHRITHA G 19 A 20 15 6 13

1BI14CS034 AVINASH K R 16 A 15 16 19 12

1BI14CS036 B PREETHI 25 19 12 24 17 20

1BI14CS037 B PRIYADARSHINI 19 1 16 15 12 7

1BI14CS038 BALAJI S V 14 5 16 11 12 16

1BI14CS039 BAVANARI K V 20 A 18 15 9 13

1BI14CS040 BHARATH G S 10 3 16 12 A A

1BI14CS041 BHAVISH V 23 A A 15 A 7

1BI14CS042 BINDU H C 25 21 25 25 16 12

1BI14CS043 CHAITHRA J A 5 13 15 16 15

1BI14CS044 CHANDAN A 21 6 16 13 12 9

1BI14CS045 CHETAN B DESAI 25 10 17 19 9 22

1BI14CS048 DIVYANSHU 24 7 13 20 A 0

1BI14CS049 DIVYASHREE R 21 A 15 15 8 5

1BI14CS052 GAJENDRA K 23 A 16 16 25 A

1BI14CS053 GARIMA K M 22 15 17 20 24 15

1BI14CS054 GAYATRI S 25 24 25 20 25 24

1BI14CS056 HEMANTH M 24 18 24 25 18 18

1BI14CS057 HEMANTHA R H 17 3 13 25 19 8

1BI14CS059 J RISHABH K 13 19 12 17 14 18

1BI14CS060 JASMINE M C 24 19 15 21 22 15

1BI14CS064 KEERTHI G C A A 5 23 9 15

1BI14CS068 KUMAR U A A A 9 15 8

1BI14CS069 LAKSHMIKANTH C K A 6 19 24 24 25

1BI14CS070 LATHASHREE P V 7 0 11 12 16 21

1BI14CS072 M SANJAY 22 12 11 11 17 17

1BI14CS073 MADHUSHREE Y 22 24 25 25 24 25

1BI14CS074 MAHANTH R 15 0 10 18 13 9

1BI14CS075 MAHAVEER L 10 6 A A 5 8

1BI14CS078 MANJULA 20 A 19 25 25 A

1BI14CS079 MANJUNATH H S A 12 24 A 19 A

1BI14CS080 MANJUNATH R C 20 19 20 20 21 25

1BI14CS081 MANOJ P 16 A 6 13 A 15

1BI14CS084 MISBA MAHEN 21 8 25 23 20 25

1BI14CS085 MITHUN 18 11 13 9 16 5

1BI14CS086 MOHD QAISER M A A 12 11 5 6

1BI14CS087 MOODE M N 11 7 14 15 20 12

1BI14CS088 MOUNIKA V 16 18 24 12 23 24

1BI14CS089 MRIDUL S A 6 20 23 20 22

1BI14CS090 MRINALI S 22 1 20 22 15 14

1BI14CS091 N VYSHAKH 13 1 10 14 13 13

1BI14CS092 NANDAN G H 21 5 A 22 14 4

1BI14CS093 NANDAN R 15 11 16 22 24 8

1BI14CS094 NARASIMHA G 20 5 20 19 19 15

1BI14CS095 NAVYA R 20 6 19 21 19 10



1BI14CS097 NIHARIKA K V 20 5 15 8 15 20

1BI14CS098 NIHARIKA L G 15 12 21 18 24 25

1BI14CS099 NIKHIL A 15 0 A A 9 A

1BI14CS100 NIRANJAN H 18 A 7 15 15 16

1BI14CS101 NISCHITHA T S 25 16 22 15 19 15

1BI14CS102 NISHANTH C A 0 8 15 8 14

1BI14CS103 NITHIN M 21 9 17 20 21 15

1BI14CS104 NITHIN V 14 13 16 6 24 6

1BI14CS105 NITHYASHREE K A 20 2 17 22 19 18

1BI14CS106 NIVEDITHA S 14 A 3 16 16 13

1BI14CS107 NUPUR RAJAL 24 17 14 18 21 19

1BI14CS108 P SAI SRUTHI 25 5 25 23 23 25

1BI14CS109 PAPPU N S 24 10 25 23 21 20

1BI14CS110 PAVANA P 25 A 17 24 8 19

1BI14CS111 PAVITHRA A 15 2 A A 12 12

1BI14CS112 POOJA U 22 8 25 22 11 23

1BI14CS114 PRADEEP P A 1 15 18 19 15

1BI14CS115 PRAGATHI N 24 24 25 23 24 25

1BI14CS116 PRAJWAL A V A 10 12 22 A 12

1BI14CS118 PRAMIT K S A 12 A 19 15 13

1BI14CS119 PRANSHU R G 21 6 6 8 19 12

1BI14CS120 PRASHANT K P 20 0 12 16 15 21

1BI14CS121 PRASHANTH S A 12 21 22 21 25

1BI14CS123 PRIYA 24 8 9 18 20 21

1BI14CS124 PRIYANKA S 20 A 12 8 16 12

1BI14CS125 QUAZI ZUNAID 20 A 0 6 8 10

1BI14CS126 RAGHAVENDRA A 2 23 23 18 15

1BI14CS128 RAHUL S 21 A A 13 6 13

1BI14CS129 RAJAT B A A 8 A 8 6

1BI14CS130 RAJEEV D G 15 15 9 4 1 6

1BI14CS131 RAKSHIKA R 25 A 25 21 21 19

1BI14CS132 RAKESH B V 25 A 13 17 7 A

1BI14CS133 RAKSHITHKUMAR R 24 A 21 22 23 8

1BI14CS134 RAMANAGOUNDA N A 2 15 13 9 A

1BI14CS135 RISHABH B 22 15 9 15 11 13

1BI14CS136 RITESH K A 16 A 19 15 7

1BI14CS137 RITIKA S A A 14 22 A A

1BI14CS138 RITTIK SUR 25 A 21 A 15 23

1BI14CS140 ROJA H PATIL 21 12 22 19 10 17

1BI14CS141 RUSHIL C 19 18 A 8 17 A

1BI14CS142 SACHIN S A 4 11 9 5 A

1BI14CS144 SATYESH A A A A 24 A A

1BI14CS145 SHALAKA P A A A 22 13 22

1BI14CS146 SHALINI S 25 10 A 15 22 22

1BI14CS147 SHARATH S B 23 22 21 16 13 23

1BI14CS148 SHILPA 25 11 20 24 15 25

1BI14CS149 SHIVAKUMAR A A A A A A



1BI14CS150 SHIVAM B 20 A 10 12 15 21

1BI14CS151 SHIVAM K 17 A A 13 10 17

1BI14CS152 SHIVANG T 19 A A 9 15 17

1BI14CS153 SHIVARANJANI R A 15 13 9 12 A

1BI14CS154 SHRADHASHREE J 25 24 25 19 24 23

1BI14CS156 SHWETHA S 23 3 15 12 11 12

1BI14CS157 SIDDHAROODH BB H 14 A 0 15 17 A

1BI14CS158 SOUMYA S 15 15 13 15 19 17

1BI14CS159 SUCHIT R 16 15 19 16 12 17

1BI14CS160 SUCHITH N 16 15 15 19 12 15

1BI14CS161 SUHAS A 12 A A 23 21 15

1BI14CS162 SUHAS T S 25 6 20 19 12 15

1BI14CS163 SUJAY B R 14 3 A 13 10 12

1BI14CS164 SUMANTH G 19 A 5 18 22 20

1BI14CS166 SWETHA S 22 10 13 17 22 22

1BI14CS169 SYED S 24 25 24 23 23 20

1BI14CS170 TANUJA A R 23 A 18 18 22 15

1BI14CS171 TARUN R 14 A 15 7 7 4

1BI14CS172 ULLAS D 17 15 9 17 11 16

1BI14CS173 UPADHYAYA G S A 15 3 10 7 7

1BI14CS174 VANDAN B 19 A A 16 11 22

1BI14CS175 VARSHA J 17 7 17 14 12 15

1BI14CS177 VIBHA HEGDE 25 23 16 24 12 22

1BI14CS178 VIJAYAKUMAR A P 23 A 20 14 2 16

1BI14CS179 VINITH S R 16 5 24 9 8 19

1BI14CS180 VINODH S A A 15 A A 0 0

1BI14CS182 VISMITHA 25 19 24 25 20 22

1BI14CS183 VIVEK H M S 24 19 18 18 23 17

1BI14CS184 WAHEED UR R 19 9 15 15 15 15

1BI14CS185 YASHASWINI S 23 21 24 21 24 21

1BI14CS187 YUVRAJ 17 A A 16 16 18

1BI14CS190 ANAND B 19 6 8 15 13 3

1BI14CS191 SUBODH D 13 2 15 11 14 15

1BI14CS192 VIKASH K A A A A A A

1BI14CS193 NISHANT K 23 A 18 19 19 21

1BI14CS194 PRASHANT D 15 12 22 20 14 25

1BI14CS195 POOJA B S A 18 25 21 14 20

1BI14CS196 ROOPSHIKHA 25 20 19 24 23 17

1BI14CS197 VAIBHAV M 20 A 25 23 24 25

1BI14CS198 AMANKANT 25 A 12 21 A A

1BI14CS199 S HEMANTH R 23 A 9 16 12 13

1BI14CS200 HARSH SETH 22 15 20 19 13 22

1BI14CS201 SWATIK M 18 A 0 14 9 16

1BI14CS202 RAGHUNANDAN 21 18 23 20 24 21

1BI14CS203 SHRAVIL P 16 10 19 9 14 A

1BI14CS204 RAHUL K G 16 17 17 25 10 15

1BI14CS205 VAISHALI A 19 A A A A 9



1BI14CS206 SAPNA K 25 22 A A 17 15

1BI14CS207 T M SANTOSH 21 4 17 A 15 22

1BI14CS208 DEEPTHI P 22 12 25 12 17 17

1BI14CS209 ABHINAV K 25 15 15 23 20 15

1BI14CS210 ROHAN S A 15 18 15 13 11

1BI14CS211 ANAMIKA V 20 0 8 16 A 4

1BI14CS212 HARSH R 24 A 12 8 13 10

1BI14CS213 SHREYA JAIN 20 6 12 11 7 13

1BI14CS214 R PURUSHOTHAM 9 15 13 7 7 7

1BI14CS215 ABHISHEK H 20 5 15 13 8 11

1BI14CS216 VARSHINI R 25 11 25 19 24 20

1BI14CS217 PARNIKA R A A 5 6 11 A

1BI14CS218 MANYA D R 25 5 17 15 4 21

1BI14CS413 MALANBEE 20 A 16 18 23 16

1BI14CS415 MOHAN N 9 0 12 8 8 7

1BI14CS428 SOWJANYA N 21 1 19 18 11 10

1BI15CS402 APOORVA D R 19 2 24 19 19 16

1BI15CS403 ARAVIND B B 13 6 15 15 8 16

1BI15CS405 ASHISH S Y 13 2 0 15 9 7

1BI15CS406 BHASHKAR K C A 3 A 18 2 8

1BI15CS408 HARSITHA R 19 5 18 17 15 14

1BI15CS409 HEMANTH K 20 4 9 17 13 12

1BI15CS410 KAVYA G 16 A 15 17 9 22

1BI15CS411 LAKSHITHA R 6 4 16 16 7 8

1BI15CS412 MAHANTESH G P 16 2 8 10 9 9

1BI15CS413 MANJULA M 20 6 18 16 13 12

1BI15CS414 MOHASHIN I G 20 A 9 18 4 8

1BI15CS415 MYTHREYEE S 21 6 16 20 A 22

1BI15CS416 NAVEEN K C N 18 6 5 6 7 9

1BI15CS417 NISHCHITHA A G 23 5 17 21 12 15

1BI15CS418 PORNIMA P 20 11 19 15 19 22

1BI15CS419 PRADEEP K N 12 4 9 20 A 15

1BI15CS420 PRASHANT K 8 0 8 8 10 7

1BI15CS421 PRATHIBA R 16 A 15 22 13 18

1BI15CS422 PREMALATHA S 14 6 24 16 12 7

1BI15CS423 REVASIDD 13 8 A 16 14 9

1BI15CS424 RISHWANT B 15 9 19 19 19 6

1BI15CS425 ROOPAK T M 25 5 18 20 10 15

1BI15CS426 SAGAR P 20 9 15 10 11 6

1BI15CS427 SAHANA D K 24 2 18 10 7 11

1BI15CS428 SOUNDARYA A A 12 21 9 12

1BI15CS429 SWATHY H G 19 A A 19 10 13

1BI15CS430 VARSHA K S 18 3 19 19 12 12

1BI15CS431 VIJAY K S 23 A 3 8 7 6

1BI15CS432 VISHNU R A A 1 10 8 2

1BI15CS434 YASHASWINI H R 15 0 20 16 22 23

1BI15CS435 YASHAWANTHA KS A A 17 15 12 11



USN SNAME ME USP CD CN2 CG OPRES

1BI09CS042 KEVIWHUOTUO D A 0 A A 0 A

1BI10CS102 SOURABH S A 14 A 12 7 16

1BI13CS004 ABHISHEK N 0 18 9 16 4 12

1BI13CS029 ARUN K V A 14 13 17 12 16

1BI13CS051 DOLLY K 9 0 17 15 13 11

1BI13CS145 ROSHINI M 24 14 A 9 20 14

1BI13CS151 SANIDHYA K 13 17 13 12 10 22

1BI13CS153 SANNUTHA S A 14 14 8 17 16

1BI13CS155 SEVELU L 10 11 17 17 15 2

1BI13CS181 UTKARSH S 17 24 23 25 21 17

1BI13CS182 VAIBHAV M 4 17 11 6 19 18

1BI13CS186 VIKAS G M 22 12 15 11 14 13

1BI13CS206 GAMBIRYA B S G 25 15 A 12 A 12

1BI14CS002 ABHISLASH K A 15 14 A A 20

1BI14CS003 ABHISHEK K A 21 A 23 17 8

1BI14CS005 ADITYA K J A A 8 15 4 11

1BI14CS006 ADITYA P SI 25 20 15 24 9 21

1BI14CS007 ADITYA S P A 22 25 24 25 24

1BI14CS008 AFIA K A 24 21 24 22 21

1BI14CS010 AISHWARYA P 25 20 17 19 11 20

1BI14CS011 AISHWARYA S A A A A 24 A

1BI14CS012 AJAY KUMAR K S A 22 16 16 12 A

1BI14CS013 AKANSHA K A 24 A 25 21 25

1BI14CS016 AMAN ALOK 23 17 14 8 10 7

1BI14CS017 AMARTEJAS M 21 10 12 19 9 13

1BI14CS018 AMOGH S P 21 17 21 12 6 16

1BI14CS019 AMRITHA NAIK 11 14 19 15 13 15

1BI14CS020 AMULYA P S A A A 24 A A

1BI14CS021 AMULYA S A A 19 18 16 A

1BI14CS022 ANIKETH G K A A 16 23 9 24

1BI14CS023 ANITA K 20 22 A 16 12 21

1BI14CS024 ANKIT C 21 14 16 15 12 8

1BI14CS025 ANKIT KUMAR A 19 14 19 9 10

1BI14CS026 ANKITA C A A A 24 A 21

1BI14CS027 ANUP K G 20 13 17 17 24 11

1BI14CS029 ARAVIND C R 25 21 10 25 13 18

1BI14CS030 ARPITHA J H A 23 20 22 21 17
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1BI14CS031 ASHIM K A A 6 21 A 20

1BI14CS032 ASHISH A 23 21 23 19 15 22

1BI14CS033 ASHRITHA G A 22 A 16 13 20

1BI14CS034 AVINASH K R 16 20 20 17 19 23

1BI14CS036 B PREETHI A A 23 25 A 25

1BI14CS037 B PRIYADARSHINI A 19 16 A 19 9

1BI14CS038 BALAJI S V 22 11 A 9 17 A

1BI14CS039 BAVANARI K V 23 14 24 15 15 14

1BI14CS040 BHARATH G S 24 12 A 17 17 14

1BI14CS041 BHAVISH V 25 17 16 24 18 22

1BI14CS042 BINDU H C A A A 21 15 20

1BI14CS043 CHAITHRA J 21 15 22 15 14 17

1BI14CS044 CHANDAN A 25 17 17 2 12 17

1BI14CS045 CHETAN B DESAI A 20 19 20 10 19

1BI14CS048 DIVYANSHU 21 22 23 21 6 22

1BI14CS049 DIVYASHREE R A 15 15 20 12 19

1BI14CS052 GAJENDRA K A 22 21 18 6 25

1BI14CS053 GARIMA K M 25 A A 19 23 13

1BI14CS054 GAYATRI S A A A 25 A A

1BI14CS056 HEMANTH M A A A 24 20 A

1BI14CS057 HEMANTHA R H A 19 21 23 A 19

1BI14CS059 J RISHABH K 18 A A 15 8 A

1BI14CS060 JASMINE M C A 24 19 19 6 24

1BI14CS064 KEERTHI G C 22 24 20 A 10 A

1BI14CS068 KUMAR U 19 15 21 20 16 13

1BI14CS069 LAKSHMIKANTH C K 23 25 22 25 A A

1BI14CS070 LATHASHREE P V 20 18 20 18 A A

1BI14CS072 M SANJAY A 18 12 15 18 7

1BI14CS073 MADHUSHREE Y A A 23 A A A

1BI14CS074 MAHANTH R A 14 19 10 12 10

1BI14CS075 MAHAVEER L A A A A A A

1BI14CS078 MANJULA A 25 15 22 A 23

1BI14CS079 MANJUNATH H S 24 24 14 23 A 25

1BI14CS080 MANJUNATH R C 22 A 20 21 A A

1BI14CS081 MANOJ P 22 24 12 19 12 25

1BI14CS084 MISBA MAHEN A 20 24 17 A 25

1BI14CS085 MITHUN 22 21 17 19 20 21

1BI14CS086 MOHD QAISER M 18 16 13 16 17 16

1BI14CS087 MOODE M N 22 19 15 19 18 13

1BI14CS088 MOUNIKA V 10 A A 22 A A

1BI14CS089 MRIDUL S 22 23 24 25 A A

1BI14CS090 MRINALI S A 24 24 23 15 19

1BI14CS091 N VYSHAKH 18 16 18 12 20 13

1BI14CS092 NANDAN G H 22 18 17 19 17 25

1BI14CS093 NANDAN R 19 25 19 17 22 21

1BI14CS094 NARASIMHA G 16 24 16 25 22 19

1BI14CS095 NAVYA R A 15 A 11 A A



1BI14CS097 NIHARIKA K V A 22 14 18 20 A

1BI14CS098 NIHARIKA L G A A A 17 A A

1BI14CS099 NIKHIL A A A A A A A

1BI14CS100 NIRANJAN H A 20 10 13 A A

1BI14CS101 NISCHITHA T S A 13 A 24 A A

1BI14CS102 NISHANTH C 12 22 A 11 20 A

1BI14CS103 NITHIN M 17 24 22 23 23 22

1BI14CS104 NITHIN V 23 A 8 19 10 24

1BI14CS105 NITHYASHREE K A A 23 18 24 A A

1BI14CS106 NIVEDITHA S 22 8 21 25 A 21

1BI14CS107 NUPUR RAJAL 20 22 24 17 A A

1BI14CS108 P SAI SRUTHI A 23 24 17 A 25

1BI14CS109 PAPPU N S 18 16 8 25 25 A

1BI14CS110 PAVANA P A 17 15 24 19 18

1BI14CS111 PAVITHRA A A 15 15 16 A A

1BI14CS112 POOJA U 24 22 24 25 25 17

1BI14CS114 PRADEEP P 15 20 24 19 A 22

1BI14CS115 PRAGATHI N A A A 24 A A

1BI14CS116 PRAJWAL A V 20 18 18 17 22 20

1BI14CS118 PRAMIT K S 6 A 13 A 14 A

1BI14CS119 PRANSHU R G A 12 13 18 A 18

1BI14CS120 PRASHANT K P A 23 16 A 24 A

1BI14CS121 PRASHANTH S 15 22 24 23 20 A

1BI14CS123 PRIYA A 23 24 23 A A

1BI14CS124 PRIYANKA S 16 17 A 15 13 12

1BI14CS125 QUAZI ZUNAID 11 11 21 20 20 16

1BI14CS126 RAGHAVENDRA 20 25 21 23 17 21

1BI14CS128 RAHUL S 23 24 22 23 18 25

1BI14CS129 RAJAT B 17 14 13 18 10 A

1BI14CS130 RAJEEV D G 22 20 18 15 15 8

1BI14CS131 RAKSHIKA R A 25 A 24 A 25

1BI14CS132 RAKESH B V A 13 A 25 15 18

1BI14CS133 RAKSHITHKUMAR R A 16 A 23 A 21

1BI14CS134 RAMANAGOUNDA N 18 7 A 16 20 14

1BI14CS135 RISHABH B 23 12 16 15 19 A

1BI14CS136 RITESH K 25 22 24 25 A 23

1BI14CS137 RITIKA S 20 22 24 21 23 19

1BI14CS138 RITTIK SUR 25 25 A 23 15 A

1BI14CS140 ROJA H PATIL A 25 A 24 19 25

1BI14CS141 RUSHIL C 10 14 15 14 4 15

1BI14CS142 SACHIN S 12 20 A 22 12 25

1BI14CS144 SATYESH A 22 24 23 25 25 23

1BI14CS145 SHALAKA P 23 22 24 25 25 23

1BI14CS146 SHALINI S A 24 24 22 15 A

1BI14CS147 SHARATH S B 9 A A 17 8 A

1BI14CS148 SHILPA A 25 22 24 24 7

1BI14CS149 SHIVAKUMAR A A A A A A



1BI14CS150 SHIVAM B A 24 23 20 24 24

1BI14CS151 SHIVAM K 24 17 17 19 16 20

1BI14CS152 SHIVANG T 23 17 15 15 13 16

1BI14CS153 SHIVARANJANI R 15 14 12 13 3 20

1BI14CS154 SHRADHASHREE J A A A 24 A 17

1BI14CS156 SHWETHA S A 16 A 21 18 A

1BI14CS157 SIDDHAROODH BB A A 20 8 20 11

1BI14CS158 SOUMYA S 23 24 18 21 16 A

1BI14CS159 SUCHIT R 17 18 A 17 20 22

1BI14CS160 SUCHITH N 19 13 A 20 14 A

1BI14CS161 SUHAS A 24 24 25 A 20 25

1BI14CS162 SUHAS T S A 25 A 23 16 23

1BI14CS163 SUJAY B R 4 21 17 11 5 17

1BI14CS164 SUMANTH G 24 11 20 23 21 A

1BI14CS166 SWETHA S A 25 A 21 A 25

1BI14CS169 SYED S A A A A A A

1BI14CS170 TANUJA A R 17 21 25 25 A 25

1BI14CS171 TARUN R 19 12 0 12 16 12

1BI14CS172 ULLAS D 2 6 11 18 A 15

1BI14CS173 UPADHYAYA G S 19 16 0 6 2 15

1BI14CS174 VANDAN B A 18 17 12 12 25

1BI14CS175 VARSHA J A 18 A 11 14 A

1BI14CS177 VIBHA HEGDE A A 25 24 24 23

1BI14CS178 VIJAYAKUMAR A P 18 18 23 17 17 14

1BI14CS179 VINITH S R 14 A A 16 15 15

1BI14CS180 VINODH S A A A 12 A 0 0

1BI14CS182 VISMITHA A A A A 25 25

1BI14CS183 VIVEK H M S A 21 23 22 A 23

1BI14CS184 WAHEED UR R A A A 18 A 23

1BI14CS185 YASHASWINI S A A A A 25 18


